
START LIST
Triple Jump Women - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022World Record

 CR 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022Championship Record

 WL 14.95 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 31 Valencia (ESP) 14 Feb 2026World Leading

BIB NAME DATE of BIRTHORDER PERSONAL 
BEST

SEASON 
BEST

 21 March  2026 START TIME19:38
WORLD 
RANKING

828 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 21 Oct 951 15.74 14.95

561 Thea LAFOND DMA 5 Apr 942 15.02 14.62o 3

752 Saly SARR SEN 14 Oct 023 14.55 14.55 7

548 Leyanis PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ CUB 10 Jan 024 14.98 14.75o 1

762 Ivana ŠPANOVIĆ SRB 10 May 905 14.41 14.41 12

813 Jasmine MOORE USA 1 May 016 15.12 14.21 5

749 Elena Andreea TALOȘ ROU 24 Feb 957 14.47 14.24o 20

528 Aleksandra NACHEVA BUL 20 Aug 018 14.35 13.97o o 25

600 Georgina FORDE-WELLS GBR 14 Nov 029 13.98 13.91o 61

754 Neja FILIPIČ SLO 22 Apr 9510 14.42 13.92o 11

549 Liadagmis POVEA CUB 6 Feb 9611 14.93 13.96o 4

747 Alexia Ioana DOSPIN ROU 4 Jul 0312 14.05 13.94o 52

678 Rūta Kate LASMANE LAT 17 Dec 0013 14.47 13.79 93

826 Sharifa DAVRONOVA UZB 27 Sep 0614 14.33 14.05o 17

514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 9915 14.88 13.98

662 Shantae FOREMAN JAM 22 Oct 0216 14.17 14.17 45

817 Ryann PORTER USA 21 May 0217 13.94 13.94 88

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

20 Mar 2215.74 Beograd (SRB) Yulimar ROJAS (VEN)
10 Aug 9515.50 Göteborg (SWE) oInessa KRAVETS (UKR)
17 Aug 0815.39 Beijing (CHN) oFrancoise MBANGO ETONE (CMR)

6 Mar 0415.36 Budapest (HUN) Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS)
21 Aug 0415.32 Athina (GRE) oChrysopigi DEVETZI (GRE)
18 Jul 1415.31 Monaco (MON) oCaterine IBARGUEN (COL)
11 Jul 0315.29 Roma (ITA) oYamilé ALDAMA (CUB)

31 Aug 0715.28 Osaka (JPN) oYargelis SAVIGNE (CUB)
4 Sep 1015.25 Split (CRO) oOlga RYPAKOVA (KAZ)
4 Aug 9715.20 Athina (GRE) oŠárka KAŠPÁRKOVÁ (CZE)

24 Sep 0015.20 Sydney (AUS) oTereza MARINOVA (BUL)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

14 Feb14.95 Valencia (ESP) Yulimar ROJAS (VEN)
7 Feb14.75 Moskva (RUS) Leyanis PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ (CUB)

13 Feb14.62 Clemson, SC (USA) Thea LAFOND (DMA)
8 Feb14.60 Dortmund (GER) Davisleydi VELAZCO (CUB)
7 Feb14.55 Moskva (RUS) Saly SARR (SEN)

28 Jan14.41 Beograd (SRB) Ivana ŠPANOVIĆ (SRB)
14 Feb14.28 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Agur DWOL (USA)
28 Feb14.24 Bucuresti (ROU) Elena Andreea TALOȘ (ROU)
14 Feb14.21 Fayetteville, AR (USA) Jasmine MOORE (USA)
23 Jan14.17 Clemson, SC (USA) Shantae FOREMAN (JAM)

o = Outdoor performanceWorld Ranking as of 17 March 2026
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